
WELCOME TO SUNRISE CAFE

BREAKFAST served till 12pm

EGGS ON TOAST                                                                                                           
2 eggs your way* on artisan sourdough with grilled tomato (V)

BACON & EGGS ON TOAST						                                                                                              
eggs your way* on artisan sourdough with grilled tomato

BIG BREAKFAST                                                                                                  
eggs your way*, grilled tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, bacon 

and sausage on artisan sourdough

EGGS BENEDICT                                                                                                           
poached eggs, spinach, homemade hollandaise sauce on focaccia

with: bacon 		        	

	     salmon

ITALIAN SCRAMBLED EGGS                                                                                      
cherry tomatoes, caramelised onions, mushrooms, spinach, 

parmesan and bacon on artisan sourdough with hollandaise 

sauce on the side

VEGGIE BREAKFAST                                                                                                   
eggs your way*, grilled tomato, caramelised onions, mushrooms, 

spinach, avocado, halloumi and hash brown on artisan sourdough

SUNRISE GREEN BOWL                                                                                                  
rocket, baby spinach, avocado, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, 

feta, balsamic reduction and poached eggs (V)(GF)

CORN FRITTER STACK
avocado, bacon, egg, pesto, sour cream and tomato relish

add halloumi (+$2.5)

BACON & EGG ROLL                                                                                        
2 rashers of bacon and fried egg with BBQ sauce, aioli or ketchup

THE SUPER BACON & EGG BURGER                                                                                                             
spinach, avocado, tomato, 2 rashers of bacon, fried egg, cheddar 

cheese, hash brown with BBQ sauce and aioli served on a milk bun

HALLOUMI ROLL (SIDE OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS:+$4.0)                                                                                                          
grilled halloumi, egg, avocado, rocket, tomato, aioli and 

tomato relish on milk bun (V)

BREKKY WRAP
egg, tomato, spinach, avocado, cheese, hash brown, bacon and aioli

(V) option with halloumi

BLAT
bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and aioli on focaccia

CROQUE MADAME
bechamel sauce, ham, cheese, fried egg on artisan sourdough

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES                                                                                             
with mixed berries, ice cream and maple syrup

NUTELLA & LINDT CHOCOLATE PANCAKES                                                                                             
Nutella, banana, strawberry and melted Lindt chocolate on top

THICK TOAST                                                                                                    
focaccia, artisan sourdough, raisin, brown, white or multigrain

(GF) option

BREAKFAST served all day

LUNCH

surcharge applies on Sundays (10%) 
and on public holidays (15%)

TOP FAVE

NEW

NEW

NEW

TOP FAVE

EGG OPTIONS: scrambled, poached or fried
BREAD OPTIONS: focaccia, artisan sourdough, Turkish, 
brown, white or multigrain 

(GF) gluten free option available: +$1.5

EXTRAS
$2.5

$3.5

$3.5

$1.0

$2.0

Hash brown

Mushrooms

Avocado

Pineapple

Spinach

Bacon

Egg

Baked beans

Grilled tomato

Cheese

Feta cheese

Halloumi

Onion ring 

Smoked salmon

Sausage

$3.5

$2.5

$3.0

$3.0

$1.0

$3.0

$5.0

$2.0

$5.0

$3.0

Please notify staff of any allergies or dietary requirements

(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free (DF) dairy free

VEGGIE BURGER
homemade bahji pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised 

onions and sweet chilli on milk bun

BEEF BURGER 						                                                                                              
wagyu beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised 

onions and BBQ sauce on milk bun

STEAK SANDWICH
juicy rump cap steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised 

onions and tomato relish on focaccia

AVO BUN & SWEET POTATO CHIPS
grilled chicken tenderloins, spinach, grilled halloumi, red 

onion, tomato with chipotle mayo topped with half avocado and 

sesame seeds 

CHICKEN BURGER
grilled chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised 

onions and aioli on milk bun

TOP FAVE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
panko-crumbed chicken breast fillet topped with ham, napolitana 

sauce, mozzarella, basil, homemade slaw, chips and side aioli

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
grilled barramundi fillet with chips, side salad, lemon and 

tartare sauce

MEXICAN BOWL                                                                                                          
organic rice & quinoa, homemade chili Mexican beef cooked with 

corn, carrot and seasoned black beans, topped with special 

corn salsa, coriander and avocado (DF)(GF) 

BEEF BRISKET TACOS
slow cooked beef brisket, chipotle mayo, homemade slaw, tomato 

salsa and coriander served in a soft tortilla (3 pcs)

FISH TACO                                                                                                  
battered flathead fillets with avocado salsa, lettuce, tartare 

sauce and sweet chilli on soft tortilla

FISH & CHIPS
battered flathead fillets with chips, salad (your choice of 

dressing), lemon and tartare sauce

CALAMARI & CHIPS                                                                                                           
crispy calamari with chips, salad (your choice of dressing), 

lemon and tartare sauce

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD
fried squid with garden salad, homemade Thai dressing, lemon 

and tartare sauce 

11.5

14.8

24.0

21.0

23.0

22.0

21.0

14.8

9.5

17.0 

17.2

13.5

15.0

18.0

18.0

6.0

27.0

26.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

18.0

20.0
22.0

TOP FAVE

naked option (no bun) and gluten free available

Patties are homemade and all are served with chips

AMERICAN STYLE BEEF BURGER
wagyu beef pattie, lettuce, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, 

pickles, red onions ketchup and mustard served on milk bun

TRUFFLE BURGER
wagyu beef pattie, special truffle mayo, double cheddar 

cheese, onion ring, caramelised onions, crispy bacon with 

maple syrup on milk bun (chips with mayo and parmesan)

CLUB SANDWICH
grilled chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and 

aioli on focaccia

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
homemade breadcrumbs schnitzel, lettuce, tomato and aioli 

on focaccia

add the LOT (bacon, egg, pineapple and cheese $6.0)

GOURMET BURGERS

20.0

22.0

20.0

16.0

18.0

16.0

21.0

20.0

18.0



FRESH JUICE
choose 3: carrot, orange, beetroot, mint, ginger, apple, 

pineapple or watermelon

MILKSHAKES
chocolate, vanilla, caramel, banana, strawberry or lime

THICKSHAKES
chocolate, vanilla, caramel, banana, strawberry or lime

SMOOTHIES
banana, berry or mango                                                                            

apple berry frappe (DF)                                                      

açai (DF)

FLAT WHITE/ CAPPUCCINO/ LATTE

LONG BLACK

SHORT BLACK

MACCHIATO/ PICCOLO LATTE

LINDT HOT CHOCOLATE

LINDT MOCHA

AFFOGATO                                                                                       

ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE (with whipped cream)
 

ICED CHOCOLATE (with whipped cream)

CHAI LATTE

TEA (all loose leaf with milk)
English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, chamomile 

or chai  

*extra shot/ decaf/ soy/ almond/ oat milk: $0.5 
 

SPECIALTY COFFEE: SUNRISE BLEND                            

Signature Sunrise Blend by Paradox Coffee Roasters
Thank you for your patronage. 

We hope you enjoy your visit to Warriewood.

Open 7 Days

Hours:

SPECIALTY COFFEE
Sunrise Blend

Our signature Sunrise Blend is inspired by our relaxed 
beachside café and our coffee loving coastal community.

Smooth & sweet, our coffee blend is perfectly balanced with 
notes of delicious cacao, rich caramel layers and a hint of 

nougat sweetness.

Sunrise Kiosk (Warriewood Surf Club) 

Night Bar/Drink o’clock 

(Fri - Sun): 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Coffee: 
Kitchen:

6:00am - 3:00pm
6:15am - 2:30pm

Please see our cabinet for a delicious selection of homemade 
itens, such as frittatas, cakes and other in-house baked 

goodies (gluten free and vegan available)
Also check our specials board!

DRINKS 

COFFEE

Call to order or make a booking 
(02)9997 2515

or pre-order on Skip

(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free (DF) dairy free

Please be advised that food is processed and prepared with the same 
equipment and despite our efforts, all menu items may contain traces 

of eggs, milk, wheat, gluten, nuts or soy.

CORN & CHEESE CROQUETTES (5 pcs)
creamy corn & mozzarella croquettes with side of paprika aioli

OPEN MELT                                                                                                  
choice of bread* and 3 fillings (topped with grilled cheese):

bacon, ham, chicken, tomato, pineapple or avocado

THICK TOASTED SANDWICH                                                                                                  
choice of bread* and 3 fillings:

bacon, ham, chicken, tomato, pineapple, cheese or avocado

HOT CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO CHIPS BOWL (with aioli)                                                                                           

FISH & CHIPS
CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
FRUIT SALAD
BACON & EGGS
TOASTY WITH 2 FILLINGS

MILKSHAKE
BABYCCINO
WARM HOT CHOCOLATE
NUTELLA PANCAKE
KIDS AÇAI BOWL

KIDS MENU

SMASHED AVOCADO                                                                                   
on artisan sourdough with cherry tomatoes, rocket and feta 

cheese drizzled with homemade caramelised balsamic reduction (V) 

(vG) option with cashew cheese

SUNRISE NOURISH BOWL
organic rice & quinoa, kale, red cabbage, roasted pumpkin, cherry 

tomatoes, cucumber, avo and sprouts (GF)

*choice of homemade dressing: caramelised rasperry balsamic, 

Thai dressing, mint yogurt or tahini dressing

with:

BRUSCHETTA
cashew cheese, spinach, mushrooms, tomato salsa with homemade 

caramelised balsamic reduction on artisan sourdough (VG)

MIDDLE EASTERN SALAD
harissa chicken, rocket, pumpkin, feta, cucumber, nuts and onion

VEGAN SUPER FOOD BOWL						                                                                                              
organic rice & quinoa, smokey paprika chickpeas, cherry 

tomatoes, spinach, cucumber, roasted pumpkin seasoned with 

mustard seeds, wilted kale, creamy homemade hummus beetroot, 

carrot, buckwheat and homemade tahini dressing (VG)(GF)(DF)

AÇAI BOWL
Brazilian berry with banana, strawberries, coconut and granola (VG)

(GF) option with buckwheat

MUESLI BOWL
with fresh seasonal fruits, honey and yogurt

HOMEMADE BIRCHER
with fresh seasonal fruits, berry compote, honey and yogurt

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD
with yogurt and honey

THE LIGHT AND HEALTHY CHOICE

TOP FAVE

NEW

NEW

15.0

14.8

22.0

17.0

16.0

12.0

14.0

11.0

grilled chicken tenderloins                                                                          

rump cap steak or smoked salmon 

halloumi cheese (V)                                                             

mushrooms (VG)

21.0
22.0
22.0
21.0

*merchandise available at the Kiosk & Bakery

CHECK I
T OUT

9.0

15.0
11.0
6.5
9.0
9.0

5.0
1.5
4.1

11.0
12.0

8.0

9.0

8.5
8.5
9.5

3.6

5.5

4.8

8.5

8.5

3.6

4.3

reg:4.2/ lrg:4.8

reg:3.6/ lrg:4.0

reg:4.2/ lrg:4.8

reg:4.4/ lrg:5.0

reg:4.3/ lrg:4.8

200g:15/ 1kg:40

10.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

sm: 7.0  med: 8.0  lrg: 9.0

surcharge applies on Sundays (10%) 
and on public holidays (15%)


