

WELCOME TO SUNRISE CAFE

BREAKFAST served till 12pm

EGGS ON TOAST 11.5 2 eggs your way* on artisan sourdough with grilled tomato (V)					
BACON & EGGS ON TOAST eggs your way* on artisan sourdough with grilled tomato					
BIG BREAKFAST 24.0 eggs your way*, grilled tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, bacon and sausage on artisan sourdough					
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs, spinach, homemade hollandaise sauce on focaccia with: bacon 20.0 salmon 22.0					
ITALIAN SCRAMBLED EGGS 21.0 cherry tomatoes, caramelised onions, mushrooms, spinach, parmesan and bacon on artisan sourdough with hollandaise sauce on the side					
<u>VEGGIE BREAKFAST</u> 23.0 eggs your way*, grilled tomato, caramelised onions, mushrooms, spinach, avocado, halloumi and hash brown on artisan sourdough					
SUNRISE GREEN BOWL22.0rocket, baby spinach, avocado, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes,feta, balsamic reduction and poached eggs (V)(GF)					
CORN FRITTER STACK NEW 21.0 avocado, bacon, egg, pesto, sour cream and tomato relish add halloumi (+\$2.5)					
EXTRAS					

		EAINAS			
Bacon	\$3.5	Feta cheese	\$3.0	Hash brown	\$2.5
Egg	\$2.5	Halloumi	\$5.0	Mushrooms	\$3.5
Baked beans	\$3.0	Onion ring	\$2.0	Avocado	\$3.5
Grilled tomato	\$3.0	Smoked salmon	\$5.0	Pineapple	\$1.0
Cheese	\$1.0	Sausage	\$3.0	Spinach	\$2.0

EGG OPTIONS: scrambled, poached or fried BREAD OPTIONS: focaccia, artisan sourdough, Turkish, brown, white or multigrain (GF) gluten free option available: +\$1.5

BREAKFAST served all day

BACON & EGG ROLL

2 rashers of bacon and fried egg with BBQ sauce, aioli or ketchup

THE SUPER BACON & EGG BURGER TOP FAVE 17.2 spinach, avocado, tomato, 2 rashers of bacon, fried egg, cheddar cheese, hash brown with BBQ sauce and aioli served on a milk bun

HALLOUMI ROLL (SIDE OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS:+\$4.0) 14.8 grilled halloumi, egg, avocado, rocket, tomato, aioli and tomato relish on milk bun (V)

BREKKY WRAP 17.0 egg, tomato, spinach, avocado, cheese, hash brown, bacon and aioli (V) option with halloumi

BLAT 13.5 bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and aioli on focaccia

CROQUE MADAME 15.0 bechamel sauce, ham, cheese, fried egg on artisan sourdough

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES with mixed berries, ice cream and maple syrup

NUTELLA & LINDT CHOCOLATE PANCAKES TOP FAVE 18.0 Nutella, banana, strawberry and melted Lindt chocolate on top

THICK TOAST 6.0 focaccia, artisan sourdough, raisin, brown, white or multigrain (GF) option

GOURMET BURGERS

Patties are homemade and all are served with chips naked option (no bun) and gluten free available add the LOT (bacon, egg, pineapple and cheese \$6.0)

AMERICAN STYLE BEEF BURGER 20.0 wagyu beef pattie, lettuce, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, pickles, red onions ketchup and mustard served on milk bun

TRUFFLE BURGER TOP FAVE 22.0 wagyu beef pattie, special truffle mayo, double cheddar cheese, onion ring, caramelised onions, crispy bacon with maple syrup on milk bun (chips with mayo and parmesan)

CLUB SANDWICH 20.0 grilled chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and aioli on focaccia

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER 16.0 homemade breadcrumbs schnitzel, lettuce, tomato and aioli on focaccia

VEGGIE BURGER 16.0 homemade bahji pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onions and sweet chilli on milk bun

BEEF BURGER 18.0 wagyu beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onions and BBQ sauce on milk bun

STEAK SANDWICH 21.0 juicy rump cap steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onions and tomato relish on focaccia

sesame seeds

9.5

18.0

CHICKEN BURGER 18.0 grilled chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onions and aioli on milk bun

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 27.0 panko-crumbed chicken breast fillet topped with ham, napolitana sauce, mozzarella, basil, homemade slaw, chips and side aioli

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI tartare sauce

MEXICAN BOWL 18.0 organic rice & quinoa, homemade chili Mexican beef cooked with corn, carrot and seasoned black beans, topped with special corn salsa, coriander and avocado (DF)(GF)

BEEF BRISKET TACOS 18.0 slow cooked beef brisket, chipotle mayo, homemade slaw, tomato salsa and coriander served in a soft tortilla (3 pcs)

FISH TACO 16.0 battered flathead fillets with avocado salsa, lettuce, tartare sauce and sweet chilli on soft tortilla

FISH & CHIPS 20.0 battered flathead fillets with chips, salad (your choice of dressing), lemon and tartare sauce

CALAMARI & CHIPS 20.0 crispy calamari with chips, salad (your choice of dressing), lemon and tartare sauce

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD 18.0 fried squid with garden salad, homemade Thai dressing, lemon and tartare sauce

(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free (DF) dairy free Please notify staff of any allergies or dietary requirements

AVO BUN & SWEET POTATO CHIPS TOP FAVE

grilled chicken tenderloins, spinach, grilled halloumi, red onion, tomato with chipotle mayo topped with half avocado and

20.0

LUNCH

26.0 grilled barramundi fillet with chips, side salad, lemon and

CORN & CHEESE CROQUETTES (5 pcs) 14.0	KIDS MENU		
creamy corn & mozzarella croquettes with side of paprika aioli	FISH & CHIPS 15.0 MILKSHAKE 5.0		
OPEN MELT 15.0	CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS 11.0 BABYCCINO 1.5		
choice of bread* and 3 fillings (topped with grilled cheese):	FRUIT SALAD 6.5 WARM HOT CHOCOLATE 4.1		
bacon, ham, chicken, tomato, pineapple or avocado	BACON & EGGS 9.0 NUTELLA PANCAKE 11.0 TOASTY WITH 2 FILLINGS 9.0 KIDS AÇAI BOWL 12.0		
THICK TOASTED SANDWICH 13.0	-		
choice of bread* and 3 fillings:	DRINKS		
bacon, ham, chicken, tomato, pineapple, cheese or avocado	FRESH JUICE 9.0		
<u>HOT CHIPS</u> sm: 7.0 med: 8.0 lrg: 9.0	choose 3: carrot, orange, beetroot, mint, ginger, apple, pineapple or watermelon		
SWEET POTATO CHIPS BOWL (with aioli) 10.0	MILKSHAKES 8.0		
THE LIGHT AND HEALTHY CHOICE	chocolate, vanilla, caramel, banana, strawberry or lime		
SMASHED AVOCADO 15.0	THICKSHAKES 9.0		
on artisan sourdough with cherry tomatoes, rocket and feta cheese drizzled with homemade caramelised balsamic reduction (V)	chocolate, vanilla, caramel, banana, strawberry or lime		
(vG) option with cashew cheese	SMOOTHIES		
SUNRISE NOURISH BOWL TOP FAVE	banana, berry or mango8.5apple berry frappe (DF)8.5		
organic rice & quinoa, kale, red cabbage, roasted pumpkin, cherry	apple berry frappe (DF)8.5açai (DF)9.5		
tomatoes, cucumber, avo and sprouts (GF)			
*choice of homemade dressing: caramelised rasperry balsamic, Thai dressing, mint yogurt or tahini dressing	COFFEE		
	Signature Sunrise Blend by Paradox Coffee Roasters		
with: grilled chicken tenderloins 21.0 rump cap steak or smoked salmon 22.0	FLAT WHITE/ CAPPUCCINO/ LATTE reg:4.2/ lrg:4.8		
halloumi cheese (V) 22.0			
mushrooms (VG) 21.0	LONG BLACK reg:3.6/ lrg:4.0		
BRUSCHETTA 14.8	SHORT BLACK 3.6		
cashew cheese, spinach, mushrooms, tomato salsa with homemade caramelised balsamic reduction on artisan sourdough (VG)	MACCHIATO/ PICCOLO LATTE 3.6		
MIDDLE EASTERN SALAD 22.0 harissa chicken, rocket, pumpkin, feta, cucumber, nuts and onion	LINDT HOT CHOCOLATE reg:4.2/ lrg:4.8		
VEGAN SUPER FOOD BOWL 17.0	LINDT MOCHA reg:4.4/ lrg:5.0		
organic rice & quinoa, smokey paprika chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, spinach, cucumber, roasted pumpkin seasoned with	AFFOGATO 5.5		
mustard seeds, wilted kale, creamy homemade hummus beetroot, carrot, buckwheat and homemade tahini dressing (VG)(GF)(DF)	ICED LATTE 4.8		
AÇAI BOWL 16.0	ICED COFFEE (with whipped cream) 8.5		
Brazilian berry with banana, strawberries, coconut and granola (VG) (GF) option with buckwheat	ICED CHOCOLATE (with whipped cream) 8.5		
MUESLI BOWL 12.0	CHAI LATTE reg:4.3/ lrg:4.8		
with fresh seasonal fruits, honey and yogurt HOMEMADE BIRCHER 14.0 with fresh seasonal fruits, berry compote, honey and yogurt	TEA (all loose leaf with milk)4.3English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, chamomileor chai		
	<pre>*extra shot/ decaf/ soy/ almond/ oat milk: \$0.5</pre>		
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD11.0with yogurt and honey	SPECIALTY COFFEE: SUNRISE BLEND NEW 200g:15/ 1kg:40		

Please see our cabinet for a delicious selection of homemade itens, such as frittatas, cakes and other in-house baked goodies (gluten free and vegan available) Also check our specials board!

Our signature <u>Sunrise Blend</u> is inspired by our relaxed beachside café and our coffee loving coastal community. Smooth & sweet, our coffee blend is perfectly balanced with notes of delicious cacao, rich caramel layers and a hint of nougat sweetness.

(V) vegetarian (VG) vegan (GF) gluten free (DF) dairy free

Please be advised that food is processed and prepared with the same equipment and despite our efforts, all menu items may contain traces of eggs, milk, wheat, gluten, nuts or soy.



SPECIALTY COFFEE Sunrise Blend

Thank you for your patronage. We hope you enjoy your visit to Warriewood. Open 7 Days

<u>Hours:</u>

Coffee: 6:00am - 3:00pm Kitchen: 6:15am - 2:30pm

Call to order or make a booking (02)9997 2515

or pre-order on Skip



